Highlights
Secure
 NETGEAR ProSAFE VPN Firewalls provide both secure IPsec site-to-site tunnels and IPsec secure access for
remote clients and also support client-less SSL VPN as well as secure L2TP and PPTP connections. Employing
a true SPI fi rewall with customizable fi rewall rules, this VPN router is a high-performance, SNMP-manageable,
network solution that furnishes multidimensional security including denial-of-service (DoS) protection, stateful
packet inspection (SPI), URL keyword fi ltering, logging, reporting, and real-time alerts.
Flexible

Technical Support3 Lifetime
Next Business Day Replacement Lifetime
ORDERING INFORMATION
North America FVS318G-200NAS FVS318N-100NAS FVS336G-300NAS SRX5308-100NAS
Europe FVS318G -200EUS FVS318N-100EUS FVS336G -300EUS SRX5308-100EUS
Asia FVS336G -300AUS
ACCESSORIES
ProSAFE VPN Client
Professional Soft ware
VPNG01L-20000S (1-User), VPNG05L-20000S (5-User)
Technical Specifi cations
1 On Supported Models
2 Actual performance may vary depending on network traffi  c and environment.
3 Basic phone support for 90 days from purchase and lifetime online chat support when purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller
* Lifetime Limited Warranties cover hardware, fans, and internal power supplies - not external power supplies or soft ware. Warranty is only valid for the original purchaser, and modifi cations
to product may void the warranty. See http://www.netgear.com/about/warranty/ for details.
NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo and ProSAFE are trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identifi cation purposes only
and may be trademarks of their respective holder(s). Information is subject to change without notice. © 2014 NETGEAR, Inc. All rights reserved.
NETGEAR, Inc. 350 E. Plumeria Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA, 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327), E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com, www.NETGEAR.com
          DS-ProSAFE VPN Firewall Series-1
ProSAFE® VPN Firewall Series                                                                                               Data Sheet
FVS318G, FVS318N, FVS336G and SRX5308
Page 5 of 5
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false